Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds

Series
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HPB 2011B

Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest

Principal Amounts as of June 30, 2018

Maturity

10/1/2028
10/1/2026
10/1/2018
10/1/2020
4/1/2028
10/1/2028
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10/1/2019
10/1/2021
4/1/2021
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4/1/2020
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10/1/2021
4/1/2021
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2019
4/1/2019
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2022
4/1/2022
10/1/2021
4/1/2021
5/1/2041
10/1/2020
4/1/2020
9/1/2040
4/1/2019

Coupon Outstanding Par Amount  Cumulative Total
5.300% 1,040,000 1,040,000
5.100% 1,985,000 3,025,000
5.000% 1,120,000 4,145,000
5.000% 620,000 4,765,000
4.750% 180,000 4,945,000
4.700% 1,760,000 6,705,000
4.600% 1,740,000 8,445,000
4.550% 280,000 8,725,000
4.550% 210,000 8,935,000
4.550% 200,000 9,135,000
4.500% 3,210,000 12,345,000
4.500% 2,195,000 14,540,000
4.500% 745,000 15,285,000
4.375% 200,000 15,485,000
4.375% 175,000 15,660,000
4.350% 1,230,000 16,890,000
4.250% 5,110,000 22,000,000
4.125% 215,000 22,215,000
4.125% 210,000 22,425,000
4.125% 140,000 22,565,000
4.125% 135,000 22,700,000
4.125% 25,000 22,725,000
4.125% 30,000 22,755,000
4.000% 1,205,000 23,960,000
4.000% 125,000 24,085,000
4.000% 130,000 24,215,000
4.000% 30,000 24,245,000
4.000% 30,000 24,275,000
3.950% 200,000 24,475,000
3.900% 25,000 24,500,000
3.900% 30,000 24,530,000
3.875% 200,000 24,730,000
3.875% 130,000 24,860,000
3.875% 120,000 24,980,000
3.750% 190,000 25,170,000
3.750% 185,000 25,355,000
3.700% 25,000 25,380,000
3.600% 195,000 25,575,000
3.500% 190,000 25,765,000
3.500% 185,000 25,950,000
3.500% 175,000 26,125,000
3.300% 185,000 26,310,000
3.300% 165,000 26,475,000
3.150% 17,775,000 44,250,000
3.125% 65,000 44,315,000
3.100% 160,000 44,475,000
3.000% 16,100,000 60,575,000
2.900% 150,000 60,725,000



Qutstanding Par Amount

Cumulative Total

Series Maturity Coupon

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700%
HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450%
HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600%

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture

45,000
7,347,611
14,500,000

82,617,611

60,770,000
68,117,611
82,617,611



